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1. Segreteria 
 

Rimodulazione Campionati Regionali Calcio a 5 Maschile 2018/2019 

 

CAMPIONATO  UNDER 21 
 

COMPOSIZIONE DEI GIRONI 
 
   GIRONE  “A”      GIRONE  “B” 
 

 
A.S.D. ACCADEMIA  SPORT 

 
 A.S.D. ESSERE  WEBRADIO 

 
A.S.D. ALBANO  CALCIO A 5 

 
 A.S.D. FUTSAL  LAZIO ACADEMY 

 
A.S.D. ARDEA  C.A.5 

 
 A.S.D. P.  VIGOR  PERCONTI 

 
A.S.D. BUENAONDA 

 
 A.S.D. P.G.S. SANTA GEMMA 

 
A.S.D. CITTA DI ANZIO 

 
 A.S.D. PROGETTO  FUTSAL CALCIO A5 

 
A.S.D. EAGLES  CA5  APRILIA 

 
 A.S.D. REAL  CASTEL  FONTANA 

 
A.S.D. FLORA  92 CALCIO A 5 

 
 A.S.D. REAL CIAMPINO  CA5 

 
A.S.D. VELLETRI  CALCIO  A 5 

 
 A.S.D. S. VINCENZO DE PAOLI 2015 

 
A.S.D. VIGOR CISTERNA  1994 

 
 A.S.D S.S. LAZIO CALCIO A 5 

 
A.S.D. VIRTUS  OSTIA  C5 

 
 A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  PALESTRINA 

 
A.S.D. VIRTUS  FAITI 

 
 A.S.D. 

 
SPORTING  HORNETS  ROMA 

  

 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 
GIR. "C" 

 
 

 
 

A.S.D. CARBOGNANO  CALCIO A 5 
 

 
A.S.D. CORTINA SPORTING  CLUB 

 

 
A.S.D. F.C. CITTA ETERNA 

 

 
S.S.D. L AIRONE A.R.L. 

 

 
A.P.D. LA  SALLE 

 

 
A.S.D. NORDOVEST CALCIO A CINQUE 

 

 
A.S.D. REAL  MATTEI 

 

 
A.S.D. FUTSASL CITY ROMA 

 

  
SPORTING  JUVENIA  A.S.D. 

 

 
A.S.D. TC PARIOLI  FOOTBALL 42 

 

 
A.S.D. VALLERANO  FUTSAL 
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CAMPIONATO  UNDER 19 FASCIA B 
 

COMPOSIZIONE DEI GIRONI 
 
 
    
GIRONE “A”   GIRONE “B”  

 

A.S.D. A.M.B.  FROSINONE 
 

A.S.D. ATLETICO GRANDE IMPERO 

SSDARL ALBANO  CALCIO A 5 
 

A.S.D. BORUSSIA 

A.S.D. CS  LAURENTUM 
 

A.S.D. CITTA  DI  ZAGAROLO 

A.S.D. EAGLES  CA5  APRILIA 
 

 FIORIDA  PORTUENSE 

A.S.D. GENZANO  C5 
 

A.S.D. FOLGARELLA  2000 

A.S.D. KOSMOS  STRANGOLAGALLI 
 

A.S.C. GAP  SSD  ARL 

A.S.D. LATINA CALCIO A 5 
 

A.S.D. LOSITANA 

A.S.D. LELE NETTUNO C5 
 

A.S.D. PIGNETO  TEAM 

A.S.D. MEETING CLUB 
 

A.S.D. PROGETTO  FUTSAL 

SSDARL REAL ARCOBALENO 
 

A.S.D. REAL  PALOMBARA  1923 

A.S.D. REAL STELLA CALCIO A5 
 

A.S.D. REAL  PRAENESTE 

A.S.D. REAL TERRACINA C5 P.E.P. 
 

A.S.D. S. VINCENZO DE PAOLI  2015 

A.S.D. VELLETRI CALCIO A 5 
 

A.S.D. SAN  FRANCESCO 

A.S.D. VIS  FONDI 
 

ASSCRD UP  CALCIO A5 

 
 
 

 

 

A.S.D. BLUE  GREEN 

 

  

A.S. BRACELLI  CLUB  A.R.L. 

 

  

A.S.D. CARBOGNANO  CALCIO A 5 

 

  

A.S.D. CSL  SOCCER 

 

  

A.S.D. FIUMICINO 1926 

 

  

A.S.D. FUTSAL CITY  ROMA 

 

  

S.S.D. JEM  S  SOCCER  ACADEMY ARL 

 

  

A.S.D. LA  SALLE 

 

  

A.S.D. POUQUOI  PAS  CALCIO A5 

 

  

A.S.D. REAL  FIUMICINO 

 

  

A.S.D. REAL FABRICA DI ROMA C5 

 

  

S.S.D. SPINACETO  70 

 

  

A.P.D. SPORTIVAMENTE 

 

  

ASCD VALENTIA 

 

  

S.S.D. VILLA  YORK  S.C.  S.R.L.    

 
 
 
 
 
 

GIRONE “C”  
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CAMPIONATO  UNDER 17 
 

COMPOSIZIONE DEI GIRONI 
 
 

    
 

   
GIRONE “A”   GIRONE “B”  

 

A.S.D. CS  LAURENTUM 

 

POL. FORTE COLLEFERRO  A.S.D. 

A.S.D. EAGLES  CA5  APRILIA 

 

A.S.D. AEMME  SAVIO  FC 

SSDARL LATINA  CALCIO  A5 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  PALESTRINA 

A.S.D. INSIEME AM FERENTINO 

 

A.S.D. BORUSSIA 

A.S.D. VIS  FONDI 

 

A.S.D. C. TORRACCIA ROMA FUTSAL 

A.S.D. ACADEMY  C5  GENZANO 

 

A.S.D. TEAM  GARDEN  2001 

A.S.D. ALBANO CALCIO A 5 

 

A.S.D. PROGETTO  FUTSAL  CALCIO A 5 

A.S.D. ATLETICO  PAVONA 

 

A.S.D. S. MARTINO A S. LEONE 

A.S.D. CITTA  DI  ANZIO 

 

A.S.D. S. VINCENZO DE PAOLI 2015 

SSDARL MEETING  CLUB 

 

A.S.D. FUTSAL LAZIO ACADEMY 

A.S.D. REAL  ARCOBALENO 

 

A.S.D. ROMA CALCIO A 5 

A.S.D. A.M.B.  FROSINONE 

 

A.S.D. VIRTUS  SAN  GIUSTINO 

A.S. MIRAFIN 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING  EUR  Sq. B 

 
 
 

                       GIRONE “D” 
 

 

S.S.D. REAL  RIETI  S.R.L. 

 

A.S.D. ATLETICO  NEW  TEAM   

A.S.D. CMC 

 

A.S.D. BLUE  GREEN   

S.S.D. L AIRONE A.R.L.  

 

A.S.D. S.S. LAZIO CALCIO A 5  F.C.   

A.S.D. OLYMPIQUE COLLI ALBANI 

 

A.S. FIUMICINO  1926   

A.S.D. SPINACETO  70 

 

A.S.D. JEM S SOCCER ACADEMY   

A.S.D. TC PARIOLI  FOOTBALL  42 

 

A.S.D. LADISLAO CALCIO A 5   

A.S.D. JEM S SOCCER ACADEMY  Sq.B 

 

A.S.D. OLIMPUS  ROMA   

A.S.D. VALLERANO  FUTSAL 

 

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE DE LA SALLE   

S.S.D. VIRTUS SANTA  MARIA A.R.L. 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING  EUR  S.C.5   

A.S.D. CLUB  ROMA  FUTSAL 

 

 SPORTING  JUVENIA  A.S.D.   

A.S.D. ESSERE  WEBRADIO 

 

A.S.D. VALENTIA   

S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA  DE  ROSSI ARL 

 

A.S.D. VILLA  YORK S.C. S.R.L.   

A.S.D. FIORIDA  PORTUENSE 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GIRONE “C”  
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CAMPIONATO  UNDER 15 
 

COMPOSIZIONE DEI GIRONI 
 
 

                       GIRONE “B” 
 

 

  
 

                       GIRONE “D” 
 

 

A.S.D. AEMME  SAVIO  C5 

 

S.S.D. BRACELLI  CLUB  A.R.L.   

A.S.D. C.TORRACCIA  ROMA  FUTSAL 

 

A.S.D. FIORIDA  PORTUENSE   

A.S.D. NAZARETH 

 

A.S.D. NORDOVEST  CALCIO A 5   

A.S.D. CLUB  ROMA  FUTSAL 

 

A.S.D. TC  PARIOLI  FOOTBALL 42   

POL. COLLEFIORITO 

 

A.S.D. SPINACETO  70   

A.S.D. FUTSAL  SETTECAMINI 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING  EUR  S.C. 5  Sq.B   

A.S.D. S. MARTINO A S. LEONE 

 

 SPORTING  JUVENIA  A.S.D.   

A.S.D. S. VINCENZO DE PAOLI 

 

A.S.D. STELLA POLARE DE LA SALLE   

A.S.D. VALLERANO FUTSAL  FC 

 

A.S.D. TODIS  LIDODIOSTIA  FUTSAL   

A.S.D. VIRTUS  SAN  GIUSTINO 

 

A.S.D. VALENTIA   

S.S.D. VIRTUS  SANTA  MARIA 

 

S.S.D. VILLA  AURELIA SC  S.R.L.   

S.S.D. POLISPORTIVA DE ROSSI ARL 

 

A.S.D. VIRTUS  FENICE   

S.S.D. L AIRONE  A.R.L. 

 

A.S.D. VIRTUS  OSTIA  C5   

S.S.D. REAL  RIETI  S.R.L. 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB MARCONI  FC   

A.S.D. S.S. LAZIO CALCIO A 5  Sq.B 

 

A.S.D.    

S.S.D.  

 

A.S.D.    

 
Pubblicato in Roma l’ 11 Ottobre 2018 

  
 IL SEGRETARIO   IL PRESIDENTE 
 Claudio Galieti  Melchiorre Zarelli 

GIRONE “A”  

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA  SPORT 

 

A.S.D. A.M.B.  FROSINONE   

A.S.D. CS  LAURENTUM 

 

A.S.D. CITTA  DI  ZAGAROLO   

SSDARL LATINA CALCIO A 5 

 

A.S.D. INSIEME  AM  FERENTINO   

A.S.D. S. PALOMBA 

 

A.S.D. KOSMOS  STRANGOLAGALLI   

A.S. MIRAFIN 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING CLUB  PALESTRINA   

A.S.D. VIRTUS  FAITI 

 

A.S.D. CIAMPINO  ANNI  NUOVI  C5   

A.S.D. VIS  FONDI 

 

A.S.D. FOLGARELLA  2000   

A.S.D. ACADEMY  C5 GENZANO   

 

A.C.D. LABICO   

SSDARL MEETING  CLUB 

 

A.S.D. REAL  CIAMPINO CA5   

A.S.D. REAL  ARCOBALENO 

 

A.S.D. CLUB  ROMA  FUTSAL  Sq. B   

A.S.D. VELLETRI  CALCIO A 5 

 

A.S.D. SPORTING  EUR  SC.5   

A.S.D. ALBANO  CALCIO A 5 

 

 C.S.V.  BREDA  S.S.D.R.L.   

A.S.D. ATLETICO  PAVONA 

 

A.S.D. VIRTUS  PRENESTINO    

A.S.D. FLORA  92  A.S.D.               CANADESI  SPORTING   CLUB                               

GIRONE “C”  


